Platten

11100019N

11100002N

11100003N

11100006N

11100008N

11100076N

11100022N

11100195N

11050540N

11050496N

11050495N

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
HU 39015 U12000 MP, 190 PE
Schwarz perl

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
HU 30113 W10140 MP, K101 PE,
K110 PE, W10100 SD weif} perl

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
HU 30113 W10140 MP, K101 PE,
K110 PE, W10100 SD weil} perl

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
HU 30113 W10140 SM, K101 SM
weild glatt

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
HU 30113 W10140 SM, K101 SM
weild glatt

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
F70015 MP Grau metallic

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
HU 39015 U12000 MP, 190 PE
Schwarz perl

Melaminkante mit Schmelzkleber
M80000 Edelstahlfarbig

Furnierkante geschliffen, mit
Schmelzkleber Fichte

Furnierkante geschliffen, mit
Schmelzkleber Euro. Eiche

Furnierkante geschliffen, mit
Schmelzkleber Euro. Eiche

50,000 mm x 23 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 33 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 45 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 23 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 33 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 33 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 33 mm x 0.3
mm

50,000 mm x 23 mm x 0.3
mm

25,000 mm x 24 mm x 0.5
mm

50,000 mm x 24 mm x 0.5
mm

25,000 mm x 24 mm x 0.5
mm

0.00 € perm

0.00 € per m

0.00 € perm

0.00 € per m

0.00 € perm

0.00 € per m

0.00 € perm

0.00 € per m

0.00 € perm

0.00 € per m

0.00 € perm

lvonl



